
27111A 456 Walton Rd. , Mplwd $84,000. 1F 

27131A 456 Walton Rd., Mplwd $84,000. 1F 
Off: Jefferson 
Lot: 70x150 Lot 284 Elk 14-15 Plate #13. 
Col,stnrco,comp. r.f, all scrs Pxrpt 3rd flr,220 VS 
1st-3-lr w/fp,dr,brk nk, kit, open screened porch. 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths w/s.o.t. 
3rd-2-2 brs,bath Attic-closed stairs. 
Bsmt: laund. 
ST:Gas 
Det. garage,paved driveway. 
L-9.9 B-19.5 'so Rate 8.52 Taxes $2504.88 Pass: 
60 days. Private road leading to garage. Good 
size rooms. Ideal for large family. Excellent loca­
tion,walking distance to schools,trains & shopping. 
CORP. RULING APPLIES. For key-eve. hours Gloria 
Rapp,232-9569 or 233-2729. Key a t LR. Jefferson GS, 
Mplwd JH,Columbia HS,Our Lady of Sorrow Paro. Mplwd 
RR Sta. Subject t o errors & omissions. 

LR :RAPF 

v 
763-IJOU 70015000/1001~ (6-50-50) 

Owners: James J. ~Brenda J . Lavelle,Prem. 763-8377. 

Conv. 456 Walton Rd. ,Mplwd 8-3-l 5 brs. $84,000. 



#8038--7/17/80 Anxious to sell.Present offers. 
#8049--8/13/80 Under contract. 

#8070--10/2/80 Sale comp. Selling price $83,000 Conv. ~ 



27131 456 Walton Rd .• Mplwd $90.000 lF 

27131 456 Walton Rd., Mplwd $90,000 lF 
Off: Jefferson 
Lot: 70x150 Lot 284 Blk 14-15 Plate #13. 
Col,stucco,comp. rf, all scrs excpt 3rd flr,220 VS 
lst-3-lr w/fp,dr,brk nk, kit, open screened porch. 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths w/s.o.t. 
3rd-2-2 brs,bath Attic-closed stairs. 
Bsmt: laund. 
ST:Gas 
Det. garage,paved driveway. ~.J'c ~t &t 
L-9.9 B-19.5 '~¢Rate $8.f,1.Taxes $2,Ll2-.5-;-5D Foss: 
7/1/80 o.a.a. Private road leading to garage. Good 
size rooms. Ideal for large family. Excellent loca­
tion,walking distance to schools,trains & shopping. 
CORP. RULING APPLIES. For key-eve. hours Gloria 
Rapp,232-9569 or 233-2729. Key at LR. Jefferson GS, 
Mplwd JH,Columbia HS,Our Lady of Sorrow Paro. Mplwd 
RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:RAPP- 763-1300 lOOlS000/70015000 (6-50-50) 
Owners: James J. & Brenda J. Lavelle,Prem. 763-8377. 

Conv. 456 Walton Rd.,Mplwd 8- 3-1 5 br s . 590,000 



- - -- - - - - -----

#8026--6/18/80 Show & submit all offers. 



1 .. ;· "-.. "-..:..f /20/ 43 
FCS 456 Walton Road, 1Japlewq_od 

Near J efferson Avenue 
fP,2,500 

Firm Price 

S•,f. Lot 70 x 165 Stuaao, Georgian, Coloni al . built 1921 

~~ 
1st- 3- lr,dr,kit, 2 open porches, center hall 
2nd - 3 - 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1 with showe~, private bath i n 

master bedroom ,. / 1 
/'"'\ .. 3rd - 2 - 2 bedrooms , 1 bath {\ E: j) - / ~ ';I ,:; 

"; :j:J Steam; oil' open fireplace ~ ir r R ~ ~ 
C' 1 t 2 car garage, 1 igh ted @ ;-/ )--

1 
(J-r7T:) . 

~ ~ Owners: Edward C. & Maisie Mac Allister 

¥~ 
'j.. 

I I 

1. B. OG Brown,(exclusive-split 70-30) 
All negotiations thru L. B. 

'43 Taxes $308. 10 

456 Walton Road, Maplewood 

1943 Assessment: 
LV - 2700 
BV- 5100 

7800 

8-3-2 011 st. $.12,50~ 



1350? 456 W~ton Rd., Mplwd. $13,500 1 
~ormer M.L. 9493 - new photo Mtg. $4,000 @4% 
Near Jefferson Ave. Open, Mplwd. Bk 
Lot ?0 x 165 & Trust Co. 
Stucco, Georgian, Colonial, built 1921 
1st- 3- l.r. ,d.r.,kitchen, 2 open porches, 

Center hall 
2nd - 3 - 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1 with shower, 

private bath in master bedroom 
3rd - 2 - 2 bedrooms, 1 bath 
Steam ; oil, open fireplace APPROVED 
2~car garage, lighted 
Listed:· May 29/42; will expire Nov. 29/42 
L.B.: H.L.W., SO 2~7744 
Owners: Edward C & Ma.isie MacAl listerJ prem. 

so 2-5012 
Assess: Land $2,?00 Rate $3,88 

Bldg 5,300 Taxes $310.40 
$8' 000 ko r ON Tv£ "' 'I 

Possi 30 days. PHO NE FOR APPOINTMENT TO SHOW. 
Buye~ mu~t be , acceptable to owner. House in 
splendid condition. Conv, to station & schools. 
456 vVal t6n Rd. , Mpl wd. 8-3-2 ST OIL ~13, 500 
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9493 456 Wa lt on Rd . , lYiplwd , $ 1 5 , 000 1 
Ncar J effe rs on Avo . 9 , 475 , } 5% 
Lot 70 x 165 , approx . quarterly 
Stucco; Col onia l; blt . 1921 amortizati on 
lst - 3 - l . r ., d . r .,kit . & s . p . Hold by 
2nd - 3 - bodrmc & 2 baths , on o Fide l ity Union 

with s h owe r (Priva t ? fi_ Trust . Cp . 
bath in ma ster rbom.)~~f' V7. 

3rd :.. . 2 .. bodrms & l b a th 6-C <=-<-<- -y - /.;J/ 72 7- "'/.% 
Oil bu~ncr , Show ON~ ~ntoro st c~ 7 
Two c a:r garb. go ; lig:tp.tod A,.IV.(.,J..,; purchasers. K' 
Li ct :; d l.l N.oV~ 2);l.Qj 1 ;96 . Bxpi r ,_.s- May~' 1937. 
L.B . ... J. F • .Ja c k , SO 2-7744 Jw-v ~- Jl /!; /lit/- :r);,..§ 
Ownor -E . c. & l\·Ia icio Ma cAllister, 27 Claro- 37 
mont Dr . , Mp lwd., Call SO 2-5012, or business 
Bayuk Cigars , Inc . , MI 2~2915. On e fireplace . 
vVhito trim; oak fl oor s thruout, Rontod to F . 
c. Kendall , SO 2-3357 ; loaso expires Oc t . 1st, 
' 37 . LD.G t t ax bill ~~287 • 52. For sale sub j, to 
le a s~ . Phone for a ppointment boforo showing, 
456 1fvo.lton Rd. , Mp l wd , 8 3 2 Oi l $ 15 , 000 



45_6_j_al ton oad 

Ed. C. Mel All.ister -owae r (p rem .) . 0 . 5012 
Built 

Stucco on me tal lath '21 (lot 70 x 150) 
Mtg. $11 , 000 -6%- Fide l1ty Union 

open porchi 
1st- L. R. ·n. L ., K.,butler' s pantry , sun pch 
2nd- 3 roems, 2 baths 
3rd- 2 rooms, 1 bath 

2-car garage 
fireplace 

steam heat 
white trim 
oak floors 

aplewood 8-3-2 ~M._._O_ 0 0 



..---~--:zr5 o , a re n RCl. • , 1-a:p _ 

Stucco 
l92l. 

ne::.r Jeff cr·s on Ave ., 
~ J-.J:l. -a <l<67 

on h91 1 eh ~ile . Colanial Bui lt 

'":zzr;ouo- _ -a- • 
- 8 ;c)eo ls t. paid· 

down 6iyrs· . Held b ·v 
Mplw 1 d Bank. 

Lc~t - 70 x 150 .plus c 11 0_ ....LLA. ~--B-e- ~, _. l i.,J -f!>ctlo- Jl-.J! 
~-taf-dlL-tu--~ f l - _ ~ 7)-) 

lst - Liv.rrn . :,din.rm. , ~:itchen But::!.ers pantry,open parch anc 
sun porch . 

2~J.d - 3 be dr'ocrrs and 2 baths l w5. th shower. Pri vs te bath in 
mas ter rm. I 

~~~~a~ --2 h~~ ~r~s~ b~hR~ ~ fJ~-rsq,, _ '11-,;)_7 
I,:i_sted April 14 , 1 92~_- · L.M . _Ra,~B~ , ~- B.a,.ue Q).r. 202 - 203• 
Ov:r:.er - Mrs " EtheJ.' · n~r "' "' .Te:-n., S.0. 1714 ~ 
'l'wo car gnra g e . 
0ne open fir e pl nce. White trirr, ohk flrs. both flr~~ 
Elght big tree s , f::!.ow e rs,rockor~hermostat . New r~stlc a~bor 1 snJ se a ts.Linol eu r in !-:: i tchen.Recently redecorated . Beauti;.;. 
ful home with magnific&nt v1ews at a ve ry reasannb::!.e price. 
Loc n tinn one of best in Mplw 1 d. it will go quic~.Phone be-

l fore showing . Pos s . ar:c enged,Lsst tox 04:44.5 '7R B G . 
I 4 56 Vi.r:> lton Rd ., 1Ji r plewoodo 8 3 2 St$24~00 

~- --- -



271 3 1 456 WALTON ROAD, MAPLEWOOD 

So,rd of Re11ltors of the Or11noes 11nd M11plewood Photo by Georqe 13. 13toos, Inc. 



15073 456 WALTON ROA D, MAPLEWOOD 

B011rd oF Re~~ltors oF the Oronges ond Meplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



l_e 

5234 456 Walton Rd.,Mplwd. $45,800 1 

"5234 456 Walton Rd.,Mplwd. $45,800 1 
Bet:Jefferecn & Maplewood Ave! 
Lot 70xl50x70 Lot #284, Blk 14-15,Plt 13 
Spanis'h Col 40 yre, stucco, comp rf, wea drs, all ss, 
& ecrs, 220 Volt Serv, 100 amp. 
lst-3-ch, lr w/fp, dr, kit, o. scr 1d porch 
2nd-3-3 bedrme, bath M.w/tub, o.w.sh.o.tub 
3rd-2-2 bedrm5, bath, closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi., laund, out ent. 
Steam-Gas 
2-car garage det, paved drive 

L-9.9 B-17.4 '70 Tax Rate 5.23 Taxes $1427.79. Poss: 
60 da~. Key w/L.R. Attractive c.h. Col in park-like 
setting. Home in need of some decorating. This is a 
rare opportunity to acquire a quality home in a 
quality location at an attractive price. Jefferson 
GS., Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS., Layd of SorrOWB paro. 
Mplwd. RR St. 

--------------------------------------------------------LR:CJK 763-0600 10/8/71 
Owner: John A. Lane, sole owner, prem 762-3931 

Conv.456 Walton Rd.,Mplwd. 8-2-2 5 brs. $45,800 



#6649 4/14 Under Cont. by Sylvester 

#6658--5/5/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $42,000 



&oARD OF K r ALTDRS o r THE URANOES A N D MJ\PLE wooo 
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